 IGNITE THE FUTURE
2
Revolutionary
Benefits
3
Compact size
Versatile
Self generating steam

RE-4-12 9
RE-4-16 9
RE-8-16 9
RE-8-24 12
RE-8-32 12
Model Ship weight (1) Crate dimensions
RE-4-8 2,500 lbs 64”  92” 88”
RE-4-12 3,000 lbs 83” 92” 88”
RE-4-16 3,800 lbs 90” 100” 88”
RE-8-16 2,800 lbs 64” 92” 88”
RE-8-24 3,300 lbs 83” 92” 88”
RE-8-32 4,300 lbs 90” 100” 88”
Trays Bagels Breads Pies Pizzas
Model Qty Size 5 oz Pans (18’’ x 26’’) 1 lb 1.5 lb 9’’ 8’’ 10’’ 12’’ 14’’ 16’’ 18’’
RE-4-8 4 26” x 36 ½” 120 8 60 48 36 44 24 16 12 8 8
RE-4-12 4 26” x 54 ½” 180 12 90 72 54 66 36 24 18 12 12
RE-4-16 4 26” x 72 ½” 240 16 120 96 72 88 48 32 24 16 16
RE-8-16 8 26” x 36 ½” 240 16 120 96 72 88 48 32 24 16 16
RE-8-24 8 26” x 54 ½” 360 24 180 144 108 132 72 48 36 24 24
RE-8-32 8 26” x 72 ½” 480 32 240 192 144 176 96 64 48 32 32
SHIPMENT INFORMATION
The ambient temperature on top of the oven must not exceed  105°F  -  (40°C)
Picard Ovens, Inc.
1325 Notre-Dame Est, Victoriaville, QC, Canada G6P 4B8